FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
500 VA to 6000 VA
Direct: 0-135 VAC L-N / 0-234 VAC L-L 3ø
T-Option:0-338 VAC L-N / 0-585 VAC L-L 3ø
15 - 5000 Hz
LMX Series
High Performance Linear AC Power Sources

Proudly Represented by:
Standard Models
Order Example
360LMX
• AC Power Source, 6000VA, 3-Phase, No T-
Option, USB, RS232, LAN, GPIB & AUX I/O
• Specify Factory set AC Input Voltage
Typical Delivery Items
• AC Power Source
• English Manuals in PDF Format
• Certificate of Compliance
Ordering Information
Software Options
Windows 10 Software - 64 Bit
PPSC Studio Control Software
PPSC Test Manager
Test Sequences - Avionics2
ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC Power Groups
ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC Power Groups
AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC Power Groups
Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC Power Groups
MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC Power Groups
RTCA-DO160 Section 16, AC Power Groups
Test Sequences - Other2
IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-
11, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC 61000-4-27,
IEC 61000-4-28 and IEC 61000-4-34
MIL-STD 1399-300B - US DoD, Ship-
board Power, AC Power Groups
Selectable Input Voltages (VIN)
Must be specified on order
See notes on pages 8 and 9
Single Phase Models (T = Option)
105LMX(T)
E   Append "E" postfix
Export Version
108LMX(T)